# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

_	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT LOWINSTRUCTIONS	Do	° 16349 #	°1634922133*  22133 Fee \$42	, ଅଣ୍ଡ				
A,	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	RHS	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00						
В.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		EN A.YARBRO	DUGH ECORDER OF DEEDS					
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			016 04:09 PM PG:	1 OF 3				
	Ropes & Gray LLP 1211 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8704	-	÷ .		<del></del>				
l۱	Attention: Devid C. Djaha								
12	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT / LE LUMBER		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]						
	33719070	(or recorded) in the F	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13						
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine cing Statement identified above is ter Statement	minated with respect to the security in	iterest(s) of Sec	ured Party authorizing this 1	Termination				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of / ssig lee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and classificate affected collateral in item 8									
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme it iden ified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.									
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:									
	heck one of these two boxes:  AND Check ine of these two boxes:  CHANC E nam	ie and/or address: CompleteADE	name: Complete	e itemDELETE name: G	ive record name				
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record fitem 6a or 6b: CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - p.		or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in ite	em ca or co				
	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0,							
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	PERSONAL JAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
7. (	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Changes OF ASSIGNMENT OF THE OF T	e - provide only one name (7a or 7h) (usc exact,	full name; do not om:	it, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)				
	Parlex 4 Finance, LLC								
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	- 6	74,						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			7/Sc.	SUFFIX				
	MAILING ADDRESS CITY			POSTAL COUL	COUNTRY				
c/	o Blackstone Mortgage Trust, Inc., 345 Pau Ne	w York	NY	10154	USA				
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collate Indicate collateral:	ral DELETE collateral	RESTATÉ co	vered collateral AS	SSIGN collateral				
_									
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND ${\sf this}$ is an Amendment authorized by a DESTOR, check here $\square$ and provide name of		9b) (name of Assi	ignor, if this is an Assignmen	1)				
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Husky Finco, LLC								
<b>0</b> R		PERSONAL NAME	ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Debtor: 717 N Michigan Ave Owner LLC (Fixture) (to be filed with Cook County)

1634922133 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	ENT ADDENDU	M			
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 18 633719070	7				
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ite	em 9 on Amendment form	┪			
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Husky Finco, LLC	<del></del>				
OR	12b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME		_			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI/ L(S)	SUFFIX				
	0,		THE ABOVE SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY	
OR	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 717 N Michigan Ave Owner LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	E ADDITION/	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
15	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		ADDITIONAL			
15.				and made a sec-4	harasf	
16.	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		xhibit A attached hereto	апо шасе а раго	nercoi	

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

1634922133 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 45 IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH FRACTION OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

AN EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I AS RESERVED IN THE DEED FROM AYRES EOAL AND LESLEY J. BOAL TO MERCHANTS SYNDICATE CATALOG COMPANY A CORPORATION OF NEBRASKA, DATED MARCH 9, 1914 AND RECORDED MARCH 31, 1914 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 5386485 FOR LIGHT, AIR, INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER, THROUGH AND ACROSS THE SOUTH 15 FEET OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 45 IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO AFORESAID, AS AND FOR A PRIVATE ALLEY, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.